
STAGE SCREENROOM OFFICE

HALL

TOILET

TOILET

COUNTER

13.41

27.43

15.49

VOIDE

TOILET

TOILET

OFFICE

13.41

15.49

BOX PROJECTOR BOX

13.41

27.43

15.49

SECTION

FRONT ELEVATION

3M

1.5M

15
0M

M
60

0
12

00
12

00

75 MM THICK R.C.C.
PERFORATED WALL
OR RING

   
  1

0-
15

M
O

R
 U

P 
TO

 R
O

C
K

  F
O

R
M

AT
IO

N

100 MM THICK ENFORCED
SLAB WITH HOOK

2-2.5 M150 MM COIR MAT IN NYLON NET

COARSE SAND (600 MM)

METAL (900)

JHAMA BRICK OR BOLDER (100 MM)

EDGE BRICK SOLING

100 TO 150 MM @ BORE
WELL MINIMUM  DEPTH 50 M
(UP TO FRACTURE ZONE)

150 MM

300

125900125
R.C.C. SLAB
75 MM

ROOF TOP

10
00

 M
M

SILE TANK

100-150 MM
   PIPE75

75

BRICK WORK OVER 75 MM
PCC OVER 75MM SAND FILLING

RECHARGING PIT OF 5.5 M
WITH 2 CUM CAPACITY OF SILT TANK
WITH EACH PIT.

DESIGN OF RECHARGE PIT FOR ROOF
TOP RAIN WATER HARVESTING

DETAILS OF GROUND WATER RECHARGING
PIT WITH SILT TANK

1.5M
125900125

2-2.5M

PLAN OF GROUND WATER RECHARGING PIT
WITH SILT TANK

150 MM THK. P.C.C. (1:4:8)
75  MM THK. BRICK SOLING.
75  MM THK. SAND FILLING.

25MM THK. D.P.C. AT
PLINTH LEVEL
PLINTH BEAM

SECTION -CC

15
00

G.L.

25
0

100

15
0

80
0

15
0

45
0P.L.

10 TOR @150 C/C
BOTH WAY

4NOS.16 TOR @
MAIN BAR
6 TOR @ 200 C/C100

1200
250

DETAIL OF FOUNDATION
PLAN

10 TOR @150 C/C
BOTH WAY
 R.C.C. JALI

C

250

12
00

C

SECTION AT 2-2

D
E

PT
H

 V
A

R
IE

S 
A

S
PE

R
 S

L
O

PE

R.C.C.
COVER

100 230 575 230 100

10
00

I.C.DETAILS

PLAN100
230 575

230 100

10
0

230

90
0

23
0

100

100MM THK.R.C.C
SLAB

450 DIA.  MAIN HOLE
COVER

BRICK BAT
FILLING

100MM DIA.
INLET PIPE

PLASTER SLOPE
WITH 3% CICO

LOSE BRICK
WALL

100MM DIA.
OUTLET PIPE

12
0

15
0

7575

100MM THK.R.C.C
SLAB

24
50

2.
88

60
0

450
WATER LEVEL

P.C.C.
(1:3:6)

BRICK
SAND

250

70
0

250

PLAN

DETAIL OF  SEPTIC TANK & SOAKPIT.

12
00 D

D

3450
250 900125 900 125 900 250 250700 250

1200PLAN

RAIN WATER STORAGE TANKL DETAIL

STRUCTURAL DETAIL

SEPTIC TANK DETAILN

R.W.P.

SLO
PE

R.W.P.
SLO

PE

R.W.P.
SLO

PE

R.W.P.

SLO
PE

R.W.P.

SLO
PE

R.W.P.
SLO

PE

R.W.P.

SLO
PE

R.W.P.

SLO
PE

R.W.P.
SLO

PE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

35.00

60.15

35.00

60.15

29.34 29.34

15.49

15.49
13.41

19.37

1.15

9.97

2.38

1.92

13.11

4.76

2.13

19.43

1.20

3.24

6.31

4.26

2.68

16.13

6.31

4.26

2.68

16.13

29.34 29.34

15.49

15.49
7.46

2.99

1.47

16.38

3.58

9.98

2.38

1.92

13.11

4.76

2.13

19.68

0.85

2.99

6.31

4.26

6.96

2.99

9.28

13.18

0.85

2.99

6.31

4.26

6.96

2.99

9.28

13.18

0.85

2.99

6.31

4.26

29.34 29.34

15.49

15.49
13.41

19.37

1.15

9.98

2.38

1.92

13.11

4.76

2.13

19.43

1.20

3.24

6.31

4.26

8.78

3.00

0.90

11.78 mt. from GL11.78 mt. from SL

0.38
0.13

0.38
0.13

3.52

3.00

8.78

1.20

0.90

16.20 mt. Total Ht.

35.00

14.33

35.00

14.33

0.741.29

0.74 1.29

1.24
2.14

29.34

15.49

AREA STATEMENT: PALAMU ZILA PARISHAD VERSION NO.: 1.0.36
VERSION DATE: 16/10/2020

PROJECT DETAIL :
Inward_No. :  - Plot Use : Assembly
Region : JHARKHAND URBAN LOCAL BODIES Plot SubUse : Cinema
District : PALAMU Land Use Zone : NA
Application Type : General Proposal Abutting Road Width :  -
Project Type : Building Permission Plot No. :  -
Nature of Development : New Revenue Survey No/Survey No :  -
Location : Old Area Thana No :  -
Sub Location : NA Holding No :  -
Village/Mauza Name :  - Khata No :  -
Ward No :  - North :  -
Road/Street :  - South :  -

East :  -
West :  -

AREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 2105.14
Net Plot Area (Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot area) (A-Deductions) 2105.14

Deductions for Balance Plot Area (from Gross Plot Area)
COP Area 501.44
Total 501.44

Balance Plot Area (Net Plot Area
- Recreational/Amenity space) (A-Deductions) 1603.70

Plot Area for Coverage (Net Plot
Area) (A-Deductions) 2105.14

Plot Area for FSI (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 2105.14

AccessoryUse Area 0.96
COVERAGE CHECK

Proposed Coverage Area ( 17.23 % ) 362.77
Total Coverage Area ( 17.23 % ) 362.77

FAR CHECK
Proposed Area of FAR 524.53
Total Area of FAR 524.53

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 667.65

ARCH / ENGG / SUPERVISOR (Regd) OWNER

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be retained)
EXISTING (To be demolished)

COLOR INDEX

PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA)

PLOT BOUNDARY
ABUTTING ROAD

Color Index:
MARGIN DETAIL:

Building / Wing
Name Road Name Front Margin Rear Margin Side1 Margin Side2 Margin

A-1 (BUILDING) 18.30 MTR WIDE
ROAD 16.48 14.33 10.25 9.27

FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

Building
No. of Same
Bldg

Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.) Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Void Commercial Assembly
A (BUILDING) 1 667.65 143.12 161.76 362.77 524.53
Grand Total : 1 667.65 143.12 161.76 362.77 524.53

Building :A (BUILDING)

Floor Name
Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area
in Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.) Total FAR Area

(Sq.mt.)
Void Commercial Assembly

Ground Floor... 362.77 0.00 0.00 362.77 362.77
First Floor... 304.88 143.12 161.76 0.00 161.76
Terrace Floor... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total : 667.65 143.12 161.76 362.77 524.53
Total Number of
Same Buildings
:

1

Total : 667.65 143.12 161.76 362.77 524.53

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (BUILDING) D2 0.75 2.10 04
A (BUILDING) D1 1.20 2.10 04
A (BUILDING) D 1.80 2.10 08
Total - - - 16

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (BUILDING) V 0.90 1.00 04
A (BUILDING) W 1.50 1.20 23
Total - - - 27

UnitBUA Table for Building :A (BUILDING)

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR PLAN CINEMA HALL OTHER 290.55 289.79 8 1

FIRST FLOOR
PLAN CINEMA HALL OTHER 132.77 132.01 7 1

Total - - 423.32 421.80 15 2
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